
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN N 22 FT, W 464.30 FT FOR
POB, CONT W 463.05 FT, N

HEWLETT MICHAEL G/HEWLETT GAYLE
233 SW MARLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02833-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

01/18/2024 KS 3.48 34,800 0 0 34,800

STANDARD
3

184,773
4,776
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224,349
129,661
94,688

HX HB SX 94,688
0

224,349
0

224,349

1291/0687 3/09/2015 WD U I 12 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNSTATE FEDERAL CRED

MICHAEL G & GAYLE H

1284/1177 10/24/2014 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( GREE

SUNSTATE FEDERAL CR
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2016HX Base Yr

233 SW MARLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,225 114.0720 127.76 284,266 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1929

BAS 276 100 276 22,920

BAS 1,653 100 1,653 137,272

FCP 552 25 138 11,460

FOP 120 30 36 2,989

USP 350 35 122 10,132

2,951 2,225 184,773

BAS= W32 USP= N14 W25 S14 E25$ W25 BAS= W12 FCP= W24 S23 E24
N23$ S23 E12 N23$ S29 E20 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E37 N29$.

BAS

3225

29

20
37

29

USP 14

25

14

25
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12

23

12

23FCP

24

23

24

23

FOP6

20

6
20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 34 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 476

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

4,776

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,800


